Generation & Type

C1 Convertible
C1 Convertible

C2 Coupe
C2 Coupe

C2 Convertible
C3 Coupe
C4 Coupe
C4 Convertible

C5 Coupe
C5 Coupe

C5 Convertible
C5 Convertible

C6 Coupe
C6 Coupe
C6 Coupe

C6 Convertible
C6 Convertible
C6 Convertible

C7 Coupe
C7 Coupe
C7 Coupe

C7 Convertible
C7 Convertible
C7 Convertible

C8 Coupe
C8 Coupe

C8 Convertible (HTC)
C8 Convertible (HTC)

Modified (3+)

Placing

1% Place
2™ Place

1% Place
2" Place

1*' Place
1% Place
1% Place
1% Place

1% Place
2" Place

1% Place
2" Place

1% Place
2" Place
3" Place

1% Place
2" Place
3" Place

1% Place
2" Place
3" Place

1% Place
2" Place
3" Place

1% Place
2" Place

1% Place
2" Place

1% Place

Meridian Mayor's Choice

Best of Show!

Farthest Distance Plaque

Club Attendance Plaque

Car#

133
29

158
175

175

118

144

44

107
178

124
195

37
191
128

43
92
185

189
73
120

14
159
47

100
134

135
50

75

87
135

128

VetteFest '23 Winners

Owners

J.R. & Kate White
John & Sandra Castle

Jerry & Dee-Ann Siebum
Jon & Suzi Todd

Earl Attman

Charlie & Shari Ambler
Rob Marcus

Ellen & Tim Jenson

Doug & Debbie Friesen
Brian & Sandra Henman

Tommy Agee
Stephen & Debbie Simancik

Gregory & Donna Fuller
Thomas & Pamela Brooks
Paul & Norma Heeter

Paublo & Ranita Coblenz
Jay & Mary Hainline
Greg & Jennie Lobato

Jim McDill
Bob & Chris Roethler
John & Cynthia Lucke

Ken Riggs
Ruben & Tanya Gaona
Kristie Sweet

Stan & Shannon Cczerniak
Hillary Hofhines

TJ Hofhines
Lowell & Janice Vivian

Rodney Van Hess & Michelle Lundeen

Gary & Donna Saylor
TJ Hofhines

Paul & Norma Heeter

Club or Location

Valley Corvettes
Southern Oregon Corvette Assn.

Valley Corvettes & NCRS
Fruitland, ID

NCRS
NCRS
NCRS
Wenatchee, WA

Valley Corvettes
Valley Corvettes

Southern Oregon Corvette Assn.
Valley Corvettes

Reno Corvette Club
Nampa, ID
Colorado River Corvette Club

Valley Corvettes
Valley Corvettes
Valley Corvettes

Boise, ID
Colorado River Corvette Club
Majestic Glass Corvette Club

Valley Corvettes
Valley Corvettes
Majestic Glass Corvette Club

Cascade Corvette Club
Valley Corvettes

Valley Corvettes
Reno Corvette Club

Surprise, AZ

Valley Corvettes
Valley Corvettes

Colorado River Corvette Club
Reno Corvette Club
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